

SC No. 214/17
State Vs. Rampal and ors.
FIR No. 78/16
PS : Prasad Nagar

30.08.2019

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Alok Saxena, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor for State.
Accused persons Rampal, Varun, Jai Kishan and Bharat
are present on bail.

PWs HC Bal Kishan, HC Bhuvan Chand and Sh. Naveen
Chand, Medical Record Technician, Lady Hardinge College are
present. The witnesses are bound down to appear on next date.

Put up for PE on 16.11.2019.

(Reader)
30.08.2019