

SC No. 214/2017
State Vs. Rampal & ors.
FIR No. 78/2016
PS : Prasad Nagar

16.11.2019

Present: Sh. Alok Saxena, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor for State.
Accused persons Rampal, Varun, Jai Kishan and
Bharat present on bail.
Sh. Roop Narayan, Ld. Legal Aid Counsel for accused
Jai Kishan.
Sh. Mrinal Kumar, Ld. Counsel for accused persons
namely Rampal, Varun and Bharat.

PW7 Sh. Naveen Chand is present. His testimony is
recorded. He is discharged.

PWs HC Bhuvan Chand and HC Bal Kishan be
summoned for next date.

Put up for PE on 21.01.2020.

(Ashish Aggarwal)
Addl. Sessions Judge-3, Central District
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
16.11.2019 ^a