

State vs. Rampal & Ors.

CNR No.: DLCT01-004097-2017

SC No. 214/2017

FIR No. 78/2016

PS Prasad Nagar

28.10.2021

Physical Hearing.

Present : Mr. Amit Dabas, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All accused persons are present.

It is 12.00 noon.

No PW present. PW ASI Bhuvan Chand expired on 01.09.2020. A copy of death certificate is enclosed with the report. PW HC Bal Kishan, Mr. Prayank Nayak, Ld. MM and SI Brijpal Singh be summoned for **15.02.2022**.

Sanjay Sharma-II
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
28.10.2021

NK